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Most Active Value(Btm) 

Most Active Volume(Share)

Top Gainer (%Change) 

Top Loser (%Change)

Stock
Value Volume) Price Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share) (Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

PTT              8,280.00 51.00 -5.56 52.30 53.15 52.51 51.06161,422,900
CPALL         3,910.76 67.25 -2.54 68.55 68.98 68.68 71.5758,345,600
PTTEP         3,345.20 146.00 -3.95 148.30 152.35 150.42 141.5622,823,800
PTTGC        2,938.90 77.00 -3.14 78.65 80.05 80.16 79.7938,167,900
IVL               2,782.95 57.00 -2.56 58.35 59.30 58.73 57.9649,233,600
AOT             2,359.72 62.50 -0.79 62.60 63.58 64.40 64.9338,048,400
SCC             1,673.76 422.00 -0.94 426.40 434.40 441.60 439.573,998,100
GLOW         1,622.99 82.25 -6.00 85.95 86.98 88.70 92.0819,706,400
EA               1,610.13 45.75 -3.68 46.25 47.55 46.10 38.8235,043,000
KBANK        1,560.64 209.00 -1.88 210.40 212.30 212.44 208.897,438,600

Stock
ValueVolume Price Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm)(Share) (Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

U                 26.50881,852,900 0.03 0.00 0.03 0.03 0.03 0.03
SUPER        392.67497,771,600 0.78 -6.02 0.82 0.84 0.80 0.75
MAX            8.32415,012,800 0.02 -33.33 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.02
WHA            842.19203,214,900 4.18 -1.88 4.22 4.31 4.21 4.01
TMB             422.77185,465,600 2.28 -2.56 2.33 2.33 2.30 2.29
CKP             884.08176,697,200 5.00 -4.76 5.08 5.17 4.89 4.32
IRPC            1,062.46170,064,500 6.30 -2.33 6.44 6.57 6.74 6.49
PTT              8,280.00161,422,900 51.00 -5.56 52.30 53.15 52.51 51.06
ECF             884.42151,068,800 6.20 0.00 7.86 8.43 8.58 7.90
BEAUTY      1,432.72144,450,900 10.00 -1.96 9.99 10.75 11.13 9.76

Stock Value VolumePrice Change
5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share)(Baht) (%)

Average Price(Baht)*

EFORL-W4  0.03 1,355,0000.02 100.00 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.02
ACC-W1      0.00 143,3000.04 33.33 0.04 0.04 0.03 0.03
META-W2    0.02 400,1000.05 25.00 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.06
SMT-W1      0.00 25,9000.07 16.67 0.07 0.08 0.08 0.08
NPPG          89.17 79,367,7001.18 12.38 0.99 0.96 1.02 1.14
SST-W2       128.30 44,900,2002.82 8.46
FC               0.84 2,943,2000.30 7.14 0.29 0.29 0.28 0.30
BGT             1.86 1,617,4001.17 6.36 1.11 1.12 1.06 1.06
TH-W2         0.16 753,7000.23 4.55 0.23 0.20 0.17 0.15
AEC             0.40 779,6000.52 4.00 0.51 0.51 0.51 0.49
MACO-W2   3.09 12,419,0000.26 4.00 0.26 0.26

Stock
Value VolumePrice Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share)(Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

MIDA-W2    0.01 500,0000.01 -50.00 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.02
GJS-W3       0.25 24,741,8000.01 -50.00 0.02 0.01 0.01 0.02
TGPRO-W3 0.22 10,887,8000.02 -33.33 0.02
MAX            8.32 415,012,8000.02 -33.33 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.02
AIRA-W2     0.00 113,9000.03 -25.00 0.03 0.04 0.03 0.04
ML-W2         0.08 3,704,9000.03 -25.00 0.04 0.04 0.03 0.03
CHEWA-W1 2.01 13,305,0000.15 -25.00 0.21 0.24 0.28 0.18
BWG-W4     0.41 5,029,9000.07 -22.22 0.08 0.09 0.08 0.07
NOK-W1      0.10 207,6000.50 -18.03 0.57 0.57 0.55 0.72

Remark : * Sorting By
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Stock 11-Oct 10-Oct 09-Oct 08-Oct 05-Oct

NVDR Net Buy Value(Btm)

Stock 11-Oct 10-Oct 09-Oct 08-Oct 05-Oct

NVDR Net Sell Value(Btm)

NVDR Most Active Value(Btm)

Stock Buy Sell Total Net

NVDR Outstanding (Shares)

Stock  in Hand Capital Shares Capital
No. of Shares Paid Up %of Paid Up

BSM-W2      0.14 929,2000.15 -16.67 0.18 0.19 0.20 0.19

146.88GULF 40.41 291.48 61.55 44.18
86.12AEONTS -36.30 -50.89 17.41 27.79
45.22TOP 109.43 224.04 99.51 128.84
40.17BEAUTY 3.53 23.88 -14.09 -109.14
32.15COM7 34.00 0.81 16.80 10.98
25.25PLANB 42.26 0.50 3.99 8.14
24.93BCP 37.99 44.17 -22.58 -0.29
24.57SAWAD -70.79 37.39 11.17 9.29
21.92AMATA 15.41 4.78 2.85 -4.75
20.80TISCO 34.52 -11.38 4.30 31.73
20.25JKN -5.41 9.62 28.82 6.36
17.43TTW 1.82 12.87 6.72 6.00
15.56ASIAN -1.13 0.00 0.24 -1.77
14.11ORI 8.54 2.60 -10.27 -0.84
13.97SEAFCO 12.34 2.29 2.41 4.87
12.07SYNEX 18.76 20.57 29.50 12.13
11.86M 2.13 1.72 -0.63 -1.14
10.53ESSO -5.70 6.13 -13.51 25.38

9.94PTG -16.21 -18.03 -0.20 -46.94
7.98HUMAN 4.54 0.67 -0.18 7.62

-1,676.57PTT 852.40 -145.48 -121.86 -197.29
-957.56PTTGC 61.47 -164.30 -196.60 -42.12
-705.09PTTEP -393.88 -6.47 18.98 -93.10
-703.48AOT -126.75 -225.35 -162.38 -92.17
-584.95ADVANC 2.73 -147.67 -13.34 -39.55
-570.44KTB -68.80 -138.47 47.00 -2.92
-530.68SCC -32.88 -240.50 -156.36 -111.35
-507.79GLOW -19.65 8.93 86.52 -58.88
-496.61KBANK 291.22 9.57 -310.59 -135.24
-364.20BBL 223.13 196.05 212.14 134.61
-277.96CPN -47.34 -218.78 -17.00 -104.47
-240.68CPF -48.11 -129.86 -108.27 109.07
-224.54BJC -79.02 -66.64 -41.43 -3.41
-175.66EA -125.10 -9.88 -5.31 -10.31
-161.57MINT -34.72 -55.02 -157.39 -69.86
-154.10INTUCH -42.49 -58.97 -27.26 -61.39
-149.50BDMS 55.97 -91.93 -88.04 -55.68
-142.63CKP -14.30 5.30 24.86 20.50
-141.77HMPRO -93.00 -173.45 -54.23 -22.84
-136.00BH -32.59 -63.18 2.09 -58.37

2,031.55KBANK 2,528.16 4,559.70 -496.61
1,000.93PTT 2,677.50 3,678.43 -1,676.57

850.75BBL 1,214.95 2,065.70 -364.20
757.59CPALL 793.58 1,551.18 -35.99
348.91PTTEP 1,054.00 1,402.90 -705.09
219.86PTTGC 1,177.42 1,397.28 -957.56
342.36AOT 1,045.83 1,388.19 -703.48
226.70KTB 797.13 1,023.83 -570.44
437.06IVL 566.31 1,003.37 -129.26
234.63GLOW 742.42 977.04 -507.79
187.80ADVANC 772.75 960.56 -584.95
382.31BDMS 531.81 914.12 -149.50
387.42SCB 436.24 823.66 -48.82
139.05SCC 669.73 808.78 -530.68
153.03CPN 430.99 584.02 -277.96
175.25EA 350.92 526.17 -175.66
269.99TOP 224.76 494.75 45.22
188.15BANPU 229.79 417.94 -41.64
122.09MINT 283.67 405.76 -161.57
124.15HMPRO 265.91 390.06 -141.77

7,300TISCO-P     9,859 74.04
135,119,956BKD-W2      358,726,992 37.67
634,127,636BBL             1,908,842,894 33.22
633,157,328KBANK       2,393,260,193 26.46
205,810,735TCAP          1,165,116,487 17.66

74,788,679SAT             425,193,894 17.59
247,717,798RATCH       1,450,000,000 17.08
126,589,206TISCO         800,645,624 15.81
321,273,274TOP            2,040,027,873 15.75

77,710,541MCS            500,000,000 15.54
1,810,040,346LH               11,949,713,176 15.15

231,009,100GL               1,525,538,158 15.14
47,730,754AH              322,583,844 14.80

119,702,943KKP            846,751,109 14.14
11,309,187THIP            80,000,000 14.14

560,796,191PTTGC        4,508,849,117 12.44
131,474,000GBX            1,089,076,392 12.07

5,129,541,995TMB            43,851,893,110 11.70
353,169,779INTUCH      3,206,420,305 11.01
338,640,469AP               3,145,899,495 10.76

Remark : * Sorting By

w w w . u - t r a d e . c o . t h  2



T H A I L A N D  

Friday, 12 October 2018QA Report : Daily QA

Foreign Board 

Big Lot  

ValueStock Volume Foreign Price Local Price %Premium 
(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht)  / Discount

367,692,700KBANK-F      1,740,900 211.00 209.00 0.96
149,560,000BBL-F           709,300 210.00 208.00 0.96

6,641,575CPALL-F       99,500 67.00 67.25 -0.37
6,125,725AOT-F           99,100 62.00 62.50 -0.80
1,477,100PTT-F            28,900 51.00 51.00 0.00

559,660BDMS-F        22,700 24.70 24.80 -0.40
130,475PTTGC-F      1,700 76.75 77.00 -0.32

5,150JASIF-F        500 10.30 10.30 0.00

ValueStock Volume Average Price Last Price
%Difference(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht)

1,633,295,192KBANK         7,795,000 209.53 209.00 0.25
1,083,245,555KBANK-F      5,123,600 211.42 211.00 0.20
1,038,229,952PTT               20,258,500 51.25 51.00 0.49

386,926,740BBL-F           1,827,000 211.78 210.00 0.85
360,535,705BBL              1,725,600 208.93 208.00 0.45

97,243,776SCB              694,400 140.04 140.50 -0.33
71,790,981KTB              3,660,900 19.61 19.50 0.56
53,200,000JKN              4,000,000 13.30 12.60 5.56
30,000,000DNA              50,000,000 0.60 0.61 -1.64
27,984,000CPNREIT      1,056,000 26.50 27.00 -1.85
19,174,000S5028C1812 30,000,000 0.64 0.66 -3.03
17,987,500AOT              287,800 62.50 62.50 0.00
17,548,947HANA           466,700 37.60 37.75 -0.40
17,229,679KTB-F           877,400 19.64 0.00 0.00
13,188,780TLGF            666,100 19.80 19.90 -0.50
12,600,000ORI               750,000 16.80 16.80 0.00
11,778,262KKP              163,500 72.04 71.75 0.40

6,902,000RSP-F           1,700,000 4.06 0.00 0.00
5,924,400U                   196,300,000 0.03 0.03 0.00
5,908,000SCC              14,000 422.00 422.00 0.00
3,800,000MTC13C190 8,000,000 0.48 0.49 -2.04
3,365,960CPALL-F       50,000 67.32 67.00 0.48
3,284,000S5013P1812 4,000,000 0.82 0.82 0.00
2,550,000CEN              1,500,000 1.70 1.31 29.77
1,540,000S5028P1812 2,000,000 0.77 0.72 6.94

67,500MAX              3,000,000 0.02 0.02 0.00

Remark : * Sorting By
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Stock MTDWTD8 Oct 9 Oct 10 Oct 11 Oct 12 Oct T

Short Sale   8 - 12 Oct (Btm)

AAV                 1.52 1.97 0.40 11.55 15.44 16.35
ADVANC         20.09 42.67 12.51 53.28 128.55 158.92
AEONTS          2.28 2.59 4.87 19.14
AH                  0.21
AMATA            14.40 37.96 3.80 15.90 72.06 167.96
ANAN              0.15 0.15 0.30
AOT                 3.11 24.77 0.26 32.88 61.02 156.07
AP                  0.45 0.01 0.14 0.21 0.81 2.23
APURE            0.01 0.01 0.01
ASIAN             0.03 0.09 0.33 0.45 0.71
AU                  0.71 3.77 4.48 4.74
BA                  1.56 1.56 1.56
BANPU            8.60 3.45 26.61 123.69 162.35 286.38
BBL                 4.39 13.00 10.55 44.26 72.20 107.79
BCH                11.96 12.73 5.39 5.55 35.63 36.82
BCP                 0.09 1.00 3.35 4.44 5.41
BCPG              9.32 11.22 6.14 11.82 38.50 77.15
BDMS              11.99 3.98 5.17 21.14 53.26
BEAUTY          128.45 61.62 24.38 32.79 247.24 542.75
BEC                 0.97 0.74 0.16 0.64 2.51 20.81
BEM                8.31 10.06 7.59 25.96 88.50
BGRIM            1.09 0.34 0.04 0.04 1.51 1.51
BH                  1.35 13.74 2.35 0.94 18.38 47.74
BJC                 0.86 1.30 5.78 6.41 14.35 20.39
BLA                 0.34 5.36 5.70 5.69
BLAND            1.74 1.74 1.89
BPP                 8.32 1.08 1.02 0.09 10.51 15.06
BTS                 7.29 0.15 8.08 7.34 22.86 51.33
BWG                0.06 0.06 0.06
CBG                2.43 8.96 11.56 17.14 40.09 70.01
CENTEL          2.91 8.02 0.36 7.74 19.03 65.03
CGD                0.06 0.06 0.06
CHG                1.28 1.28 1.31
CK                  3.88 2.17 2.73 8.78 18.95
CKP                 2.50 2.03 10.35 14.88 32.11
COM7              1.36 0.28 1.08 13.70 16.42 50.96
CPALL             39.87 12.46 16.85 39.29 108.47 260.03
CPF                 1.86 5.35 0.91 4.80 12.92 15.71
CPN                 6.68 6.32 1.96 10.99 25.95 29.64
DDD                0.46 0.46 0.46
DELTA             0.73 0.73 0.73
DTAC              0.94 0.74 4.03 6.61 12.32 17.40
EA                  78.21 48.24 32.84 75.39 234.68 328.71
ECF                 0.22 2.62 0.13 2.97 2.97
EGCO              1.03 2.34 0.37 3.74 10.86
EPG                 0.82 1.23 2.05 8.88
ERW                3.19 1.28 0.74 5.21 10.62
ESSO               2.90 0.18 0.03 3.88 6.99 10.28
GFPT               0.06 0.09 0.15 0.29

Remark : * Sorting By
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GGC                1.47 0.80 0.03 0.04 2.34 4.32
GLOBAL          9.41 4.69 9.37 11.18 34.65 46.50
GLOW             3.55 0.61 53.26 57.42 57.59
GPSC              1.62 3.21 0.45 0.34 5.62 21.72
GULF               2.20 2.20 2.20
GUNKUL         0.90 0.07 0.07 0.32 1.36 6.45
HANA              0.21 0.04 1.78 1.83 3.86 19.81
HMPRO           0.29 1.52 0.04 0.17 2.02 14.40
ICHI                0.11 0.11 0.39
INTUCH           3.32 10.42 16.16 29.90 56.53
IRPC                19.58 10.59 4.63 2.96 37.76 325.97
ITD                 0.60 0.34 1.41 2.35 3.24
IVL                 111.09 9.37 12.07 39.41 171.94 303.66
KBANK            84.52 48.58 67.03 101.85 301.98 693.33
KCE                 1.32 0.77 2.04 10.61 14.74 43.44
KKP                 1.05 0.66 1.46 8.44 11.61 26.51
KSL                 0.41
KTB                 1.31 5.71 7.02 34.07
KTC                 3.40 154.93 59.28 11.79 229.40 255.15
KYE                 0.08 0.28 0.36 0.57
LANNA            0.17
LH                  0.61 0.61 41.54
LPN                 0.08 1.35 1.43 12.44
M                   1.08 1.08 1.11
MAKRO           1.67 0.16 1.83 1.83
MALEE            0.17 0.22 0.06 0.45 1.01
MEGA              0.16 0.26 0.42 1.75
MINT               4.43 8.21 0.89 33.32 46.85 75.40
MONO             0.18 0.18 0.86
MTC                17.01 96.94 23.38 33.13 170.46 300.45
NETBAY          0.10
ORI                 1.88 0.28 1.09 3.25 18.67
PCSGH            0.08 0.08 1.92
PLANB            0.73 0.99 1.10 2.82 19.48
PPS                 0.10 0.10 0.10
PSH                 0.10 0.06 2.07 2.23 2.37
PSL                 1.78
PTG                 9.70 2.26 1.15 5.11 18.22 88.34
PTL                 0.08 0.03 0.05 0.16 0.16
PTT                 13.30 0.18 10.80 15.35 39.63 248.76
PTTEP             72.83 34.44 83.69 201.67 392.63 854.40
PTTGC            87.90 131.24 17.62 161.99 398.75 541.44
QH                  4.78 1.88 6.66 14.17
RATCH            0.23 0.23 0.23
ROBINS           2.04 1.26 7.50 3.11 13.91 23.50
RS                  5.86 3.21 1.47 13.83 24.37 40.20
S                   1.47
SAT                 0.03 0.03 0.02 0.08 0.24
SAWAD           19.53 12.81 7.49 13.96 53.79 117.77
SC                  0.49 0.88 1.64 0.11 3.12 5.08
SCB                 8.62 54.81 13.09 33.52 110.04 291.86
SCC                 0.56 5.35 0.85 38.16 44.92 84.36
SCCC              0.05 0.05 0.25

Remark : * Sorting By
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SCN                 0.70 0.70 0.70
SENA               0.16 0.16 0.16
SGP                 0.69 0.68 0.41 2.26 4.04 5.28
SIRI                6.01 2.29 8.30 14.80
SPALI              0.10 1.29 1.38 0.08 2.85 8.63
SPRC               4.31 4.03 0.15 4.87 13.36 69.18
STA                 8.97 11.66 11.36 9.99 41.98 84.97
STEC               2.50 5.80 10.02 1.10 19.42 36.87
STPI                2.34 2.34 6.28
SYNEX             0.15 0.15 1.59
TASCO            2.90 0.58 3.71 7.19 31.37
TCAP               7.12 2.98 2.42 0.99 13.51 19.51
THAI                4.25 3.37 6.44 1.66 15.72 56.01
THANI             0.14 0.14 2.40
THCOM           0.08 0.04 0.12 1.96
THRE               0.05 0.05 0.10 0.10
TIPCO             0.12 0.12 0.41
TISCO             16.45 9.35 33.29 14.27 73.36 98.52
TKN                 3.00 6.96 0.06 1.90 11.92 14.32
TMB                 15.54 6.96 22.50 71.06
TOA                 0.09 0.44 0.29 0.82 1.20
TOP                 34.75 47.16 22.18 101.47 205.56 356.60
TPIPL               0.92 1.74 2.66 2.65
TPIPP              0.11
TRUE               6.42 5.76 9.79 21.97 110.27
TU                  1.90 5.95 1.82 3.77 13.44 22.32
TVO                 0.36
TWPC              0.01 0.02 0.03 0.03
UNIQ               13.90 0.13 14.03 14.03
UTP                 0.55 0.55 0.82
UV                  0.04 0.04 0.15
VGI                 1.53 3.16 4.69 8.39
WHA                3.79 11.98 1.06 3.45 20.28 93.05
WORK             23.82 9.86 8.78 42.46 104.65

1,032.85 1,098.32 627.12 1,552.87 4,311.16 8,774.02Total

Remark : * Sorting By
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